

M.M.G.S.Y (W.B)

M.B.No - 478

Kajalwan Garyasi to Aguanighat

20-21

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

G.N. Bandh par Sadak Nirman

Division. Gogri

DIVISION

Sub. Division. Parbatta

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 478

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में मशीन द्वारा अंकित
कुल-100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिसे
श्री अरिगलेश कुमार, सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अंश परबला
को निगोत किया जाता है।


20.11.20
कार्यपालक अभियंता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल-गोगरी
Box Key
20/11/20

प्रमंडल गोगरी DIVISION
अपर प्रमंडल परबला SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 478

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Const. of road from

Kajikhera Goriyazi to

Agulani ghat G.N. bandh

Par Sadak mirman.

Name of Agency - DEO Enterprises

Pvt. Ltd.

Agreement NO: - 45 SB/-20-21

Date of start: - 18.11.2020

Date of completion: - 17.11.2021

Record measurement

Date - 05.11.2021

1. Setting out pillars

prg. & fixing of workings

benchmark pillars etc -

do-do all comp. job -

i) working benchmark

pillars - 2.0 nos.

ii) Reference pillars - 10.0 nos.

20/11/2022

20.11.2022

J.E

20/11/22

A.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

2nd 02 A/C Bill

Date - 23.11.22

1. Setting out pillars

Pvg. & fixing of working
benchmarks pillars etc-

do-do-all comp. job-

Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (12)

i) working benchmark pillars

2.0 nos.

QR 1.3750 = 2/100s. → Rn 7,500 = 2

ii) Reference pillars - 10.0 nos.

QR 1.7200 = 2/100s. → Rn 17,200 = 1

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. clearing & grubbing Road land (By manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation grass bushes etc-do-do-all comp. job					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (6)				1.54 Hq.	
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (7)				0.315 Hq.	
				1.855 Hq.	
ORs 48,070 = ₹/Hq. —					Rs. 89,170

3. Conf. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift upto 1.5m etc-do-do-all comp. job					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (13)				9785.75 m ³	
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (14)				2000.00 m ³	
				11785.75 m ³	
ORs 155 = ₹/m ³ —					Rs. 18,26,791

4. Conf. of subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material from borrow pits etc-do-do-all comp. job					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9+y. vide T.M.B.P. (13)					4881.00
+ 9+y. vide T.M.B.P. (17)					938.25
					5519.25
Rs. 1820 = ₹/m ³				Rs.	10,04,503
5. Const. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material etc - do-do - all comp. job -					
9+y. vide T.M.B.P. (13)					1783.15
+ 9+y. vide T.M.B.P. (18)					367.425
					2150.575
Rs. 2800 = ₹/m ³				Rs.	60,21,610
6. Pvg. laying spreading & compacting stone aggregates of WBM grading - 3 etc-do-do - all comp. job -					
9+y. vide T.M.B.P. (14)					573.65
+ 9+y. vide T.M.B.P. (19)					173257
					746.916
Rs. 3200 = ₹/m ³				Rs.	23,90,131
7. Pvg. & fixing of typical masonry in masonry					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Signboard with logo					
etc do do all comp job					
Qty. vidl. T. 8.00 (14)					
Logo identification Signboard form					
Citizen information board - 1070					
				2.0704	
GRs. 8,577 = 1/101					Rs. 17,154 =
					Rs. 1,13,74,059 =
Add 12.1 GST + 14. LC. Rs. 14,78,628 =					
					Rs. 1,28,52,687 =

Seigniorage Fee					
107.86 material cost					
i) E/w - 7.519.25 m ³					
GRs. 34 = 81/m ³					Rs. 2,61,745 =
ii) 53 m to 9.5 m - 1376.36 m ³					
GRs. 620 = 62/m ³					Rs. 8,54,196 =
iii) 9.5 m to 2.36 m - 559.14 m ³					
GRs. 514 = 58/m ³					Rs. 2,87,722 =
iv) 2.36 m below - 817.21 m ³					
GRs. 289 = 65/m ³					Rs. 2,36,705 =
v) 53 m to 22.4 m - 903.76 m ³					
GRs. 511 = 44/m ³					Rs. 4,62,219 =
vi) 11.2 m - 179.25 m ³					
GRs. 397 = 73/m ³					Rs. 71,293 =
					C.O. Rs. 21,73,880 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.	21,73,880	=
10.1.5. F. i. e.			RS.	2,17,388	=
				(B)	
Total cost					
(A)			RS.	1,28,52,687	=
(B)			RS.	2,17,388	=
			RS.	1,30,70,075	=
less previous payment			RS.	85,59,190	=
			Rs.	45,10,885	=
					
23.11.22			23/11/22		
J.E.			AS		

CEP

Atul

23/11/22

EE